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Elise Adamson 1 3 
Oluwapelumi Adenikinju 1 25 
Ifeolu Akinnola 2 14 
Juan Alvarez 1 77 
Roy Anderson 2 72 
William Angel 1 27 
Ifemayowa Aworanti 2 62 
Francis Ayehfor 2 74 
Sagar Bajpai 2 70 
Natithorn Bhusri 2 27 
Tiana Boardley 1 71 
Diana Bobb 2 31 
Nicholas Bolden 2 6 
Syrena Bracey 2 12 
Maurcia Braddy 1 87 
Robert Breen 1 41 
Gabriela Canales 1 11 
Gregory Carter ORAL   
Grace Chandler 1 91 
Justin Chavez 1 7 
Seung Ho Choi 1 35 
Adam Cunningham 1 23 
Farrah Daham 1 63 
Annie Dai 1 21 
Meghan Dands 2 78 
Kendall Dawkins 1 9 
Andrew DeLaitsch 2 37 
Dominick DiMercurio 2 93 
Nnamdi Edokobi 1 67 
Christopher Evans 1 19 
Joanna Finkelstein 2 2 
Robert Flint 2 86 
Alyssa Florwick 2 42 
Austin Gabel 2 4 
Abigail Gartrell 1 19 
Rose Gbemafu 1 57 
Julian Gilyard 1 25 
Lindsay Glang 1 37 
Lauren Gomez ORAL    
Shana Gregory 2 66 
John Hannegan 1 32 
Jichele Harris 1 79 
Tarik  Hawkins 1 31 
Charence Higgins 2 84 

First Name Last Name 
Poster 

Session 
Poster 

# 
Megan Hofmann ORAL   
Nancy Hong 1 17 
Emily Jasien 1 17 
Da'Kuawn Johnson 1 5 
Alexander Kaiser 2 32 
Shamsuddin Khan 2 36 
Daniel Kiang 2 48 
Jin Kim 1 89 
Omar Koita 1 55 
Margaret LaCourse 2 28 
Alex Mak 1 27 
Joshua Massey 2 26 
Sayo McCowin 2 8 
Briaunna Minor 2 35 
Mark Moretto 1 1 
Brionna Morgan 2 76 
Larry Morton 2 60 
Morgan Moser 1 45 
Moise Mouyebe 2 20 
Shadia  Musa 1 59 
Nisha Naik 1 29 
Nkemdilim Ndubuizu 2 68 
Anthony Nguyen 2 13 
Jaocb O'Bott 2 91 
Nicholas Often 1 43 
Elelbin Ortiz 1 15 
Darius Ivan Oxley 2 20 
Christopher Pagan 2 18 
Jeremiah Paige 1 85 
David Palensky 1 21 
Clarence Pascual ORAL   
Gerald  Payton 1 23 
Alexander Piatski 2 22 
Kendall Queen 1 21 
Omer Qureshi 2 54 
Vani Ravichandran 2 58 
Hayley Richardson 2 89 
Roxana Rodriguez 2 82 

Maria 
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Castro 

2 52 

Nicholas Rogers 1 65 
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Catherine Rossbach 1 53 
John Ruth 1 29 
Dinara Sagitova 1 47 
Justin  Santos 2 10 
Michelle Seu 1 49 
Damilola Shabi 2 40 
Rupini  Shukla 2 38 
Sadjo Sidikou 1 75 
Jazmin Simmons 2 64 
Pranjal Singh 1 93 
Jack Slettebak ORAL   
Taylor Smith 1 83 
Jessica  Smith  1 81 
Thomas Stitt 2 26 
Stephanie Stookey 1 73 
Canessa  Swanson ORAL   
Doris Taylor 1 13 
Victoria Taylor 2 30 
Roald Teuben 1 33 
Jorel Torres 1 61 
Nicholas Trotman 2 88 
Robert Usab 2 50 
Michael Valerino  1 69 
Verna Van 2 44 
Gina Vockeroth 2 22 
Faith Watkins 2 80 
Marc Webb 2 95 
Daniel Wesloh 2 56 
Aron Winton 2 33 
Jordi Wolfson-Pou 2 24 
Daniel Xie 2 18 
Ae Lim Yang 1 51 
Saiah Yates 2 16 
Jessica Zaki 2 46 
Aviva Zapinsky 1 39 
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Mark Moretto 1 1 

Elise Adamson 1 3 

Da'Kuawn Johnson 1 5 

Justin Chavez 1 7 

Kendall Dawkins 1 9 

Gabriela Canales 1 11 

Doris Taylor 1 13 

Elelbin Ortiz 1 15 

Nancy Hong 1 17 

Emily Jasien 1 17 

Christopher Evans 1 19 

Abigail Gartrell 1 19 

Annie Dai 1 21 

David Palensky 1 21 

Kendall Queen 1 21 

Adam Cunningham 1 23 

Gerald  Payton 1 23 

Oluwapelumi Adenikinju 1 25 

Julian Gilyard 1 25 

William Angel 1 27 

Alex Mak 1 27 

Nisha Naik 1 29 

John Ruth 1 29 

Tarik  Hawkins 1 31 

John Hannegan 1 32 

Roald Teuben 1 33 

Seung Ho Choi 1 35 

Lindsay Glang 1 37 

Aviva Zapinsky 1 39 

Robert Breen 1 41 

Nicholas Often 1 43 

Morgan Moser 1 45 

Dinara Sagitova 1 47 

Michelle Seu 1 49 

Ae Lim Yang 1 51 

Catherine Rossbach 1 53 

Omar Koita 1 55 

Rose Gbemafu 1 57 
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Shadia  Musa 1 59 

Jorel Torres 1 61 

Farrah Daham 1 63 

Nicholas Rogers 1 65 

Nnamdi Edokobi 1 67 

Michael Valerino  1 69 

Tiana Boardley 1 71 

Stephanie Stookey 1 73 

Sadjo Sidikou 1 75 

Juan Alvarez 1 77 

Jichele Harris 1 79 

Jessica  Smith  1 81 

Taylor Smith 1 83 

Jeremiah Paige 1 85 

Maurcia Braddy 1 87 

Jin Kim 1 89 

Grace Chandler 1 91 

Pranjal Singh 1 93 
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Joanna Finkelstein 2 2 

Austin Gabel 2 4 

Nicholas Bolden 2 6 

Sayo McCowin 2 8 

Justin  Santos 2 10 

Syrena Bracey 2 12 

Anthony Nguyen 2 13 

Ifeolu Akinnola 2 14 

Saiah Yates 2 16 

Christopher Pagan 2 18 

Daniel Xie 2 18 

Moise Mouyebe 2 20 

Darius Ivan Oxley 2 20 

Alexander Piatski 2 22 

Gina Vockeroth 2 22 

Jordi Wolfson-Pou 2 24 

Joshua Massey 2 26 

Thomas Stitt 2 26 

Natithorn Bhusri 2 27 

Margaret LaCourse 2 28 

Victoria Taylor 2 30 

Diana Bobb 2 31 

Alexander Kaiser 2 32 

Aron Winton 2 33 

Briaunna Minor 2 35 

Shamsuddin Khan 2 36 

Andrew DeLaitsch 2 37 

Rupini  Shukla 2 38 

Damilola Shabi 2 40 

Alyssa Florwick 2 42 

Verna Van 2 44 

Jessica Zaki 2 46 

Daniel Kiang 2 48 

Robert Usab 2 50 

Maria Rodriguez- 2 52 

Omer Qureshi 2 54 

Daniel Wesloh 2 56 
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Vani Ravichandran 2 58 

Larry Morton 2 60 

Ifemayowa Aworanti 2 62 

Jazmin Simmons 2 64 

Shana Gregory 2 66 

Nkemdilim Ndubuizu 2 68 

Sagar Bajpai 2 70 

Roy Anderson 2 72 

Francis Ayehfor 2 74 

Brionna Morgan 2 76 

Meghan Dands 2 78 

Faith Watkins 2 80 

Roxana Rodriguez 2 82 

Charence Higgins 2 84 

Robert Flint 2 86 

Nicholas Trotman 2 88 

Hayley Richardson 2 89 

Jaocb O'Bott 2 91 

Dominick DiMercurio 2 93 
Marc Webb 2 95 


